
	
  

Porsche	
  Reports	
  June	
  2016	
  Sales	
  

	
  
U.S.	
  Porsche	
  dealers	
  sell	
  4,482	
  vehicles	
  in	
  June	
  

	
  	
  

ATLANTA,	
  July	
  5,	
  2016	
  /PRNewswire/	
  -­‐-­‐	
  Porsche	
  Cars	
  
North	
  America,	
  Inc.	
  (PCNA),	
  importer	
  and	
  distributor	
  
of	
  Porsche	
  911,	
  Boxster,	
  and	
  Cayman	
  sports	
  cars,	
  
Macan	
  and	
  Cayenne	
  SUVs,	
  and	
  the	
  Panamera	
  four-­‐
door	
  sports	
  sedan	
  line-­‐up	
  in	
  the	
  United	
  States,	
  
announced	
  June	
  2016	
  sales	
  of	
  4,482	
  vehicles	
  today,	
  
which	
  represents	
  an	
  increase	
  of	
  6.9	
  percent	
  
compared	
  to	
  June	
  2015.	
  



Sports	
  car	
  demand	
  was	
  strong	
  across	
  the	
  board.	
  
Cayman	
  sales	
  were	
  up	
  33.8	
  percent	
  over	
  June	
  2015,	
  
while	
  the	
  Boxster	
  model	
  line	
  showed	
  a	
  10.6	
  percent	
  
increase.	
  The	
  911	
  model	
  range	
  registered	
  852	
  
deliveries,	
  representing	
  a	
  4.8	
  percent	
  rise	
  compared	
  
to	
  June	
  2015.	
  With	
  1,222	
  vehicle	
  customer	
  
deliveries,	
  the	
  Macan	
  model	
  line	
  continues	
  to	
  
remain	
  in	
  high	
  demand,	
  up	
  14.7	
  percent	
  when	
  
compared	
  to	
  June	
  2015,	
  while	
  the	
  Panamera	
  
recorded	
  a	
  15.8	
  percent	
  increase	
  over	
  last	
  year's	
  
month	
  with	
  506	
  vehicles	
  delivered.	
  

Porsche	
  Approved	
  Certified	
  Pre-­‐Owned	
  vehicle	
  sales	
  
in	
  the	
  U.S.	
  were	
  1,481	
  for	
  June	
  2016,	
  which	
  is	
  an	
  
increase	
  of	
  24.7	
  percent	
  compared	
  to	
  the	
  same	
  
period	
  last	
  year.	
  

	
  	
  

Model	
   June	
  Sales	
   Year-­‐to-­‐Date	
  

	
  
	
  	
  

2016	
   2015	
   2016	
   2015	
  

ALL	
  
BOXSTER/CAYMAN	
   687	
   567	
   3,362	
   3,188	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  



	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
  
ALL	
  911	
   852	
   813	
   5,027	
   5,207	
  

	
  
	
  	
  

	
  
	
  	
  

	
  
	
  	
  

	
  
	
  	
  

	
  
	
  	
  

ALL	
  CAYENNE	
   1,215	
   1,312	
   7,922	
   8,003	
  

	
  
	
  	
  

	
  
	
  	
  

	
  
	
  	
  

	
  
	
  	
  

	
  
	
  	
  

ALL	
  PANAMERA	
   506	
   437	
   2,198	
   2,492	
  

	
  
	
  	
  

	
  
	
  	
  

	
  
	
  	
  

	
  
	
  	
  

	
  
	
  	
  

ALL	
  MACAN	
   1,222	
   1,065	
   8,129	
   6,248	
  

GRAND	
  TOTALS*	
   4,482	
   4,194	
   26,708	
   25,138	
  

*918	
  Spyder	
  sales	
  are	
  reflected	
  in	
  relevant	
  grand	
  
total	
  figures.	
  


