

Porsche Reports June 2016 Sales

U.S. Porsche dealers sell 4,482 vehicles in June

ATLANTA, July 5, 2016 /PRNewswire/ -- Porsche Cars North America, Inc. (PCNA), importer and distributor of Porsche 911, Boxster, and Cayman sports cars, Macan and Cayenne SUVs, and the Panamera fourdoor sports sedan line-up in the United States, announced June 2016 sales of 4,482 vehicles today, which represents an increase of 6.9 percent compared to June 2015.

Sports car demand was strong across the board. Cayman sales were up 33.8 percent over June 2015, while the Boxster model line showed a 10.6 percent increase. The 911 model range registered 852 deliveries, representing a 4.8 percent rise compared to June 2015. With 1,222 vehicle customer deliveries, the Macan model line continues to remain in high demand, up 14.7 percent when compared to June 2015, while the Panamera recorded a 15.8 percent increase over last year's month with 506 vehicles delivered.

Porsche Approved Certified Pre-Owned vehicle sales in the U.S. were 1,481 for June 2016, which is an increase of 24.7 percent compared to the same period last year.

Model	June Sales		Year-to-Date	
	2016	2015	2016	2015
ALL BOXSTER/CAYMAN	687	567	3,362	3,188

ALL 911	852	813	5,027	5,207
ALL CAYENNE	1,215	1,312	7,922	8,003
ALL PANAMERA	506	437	2,198	2,492
ALL MACAN	1,222	1,065	8,129	6,248
GRAND TOTALS*	4,482	4,194	26,708	25,138

^{*918} Spyder sales are reflected in relevant grand total figures.